Model t45
Model T45
© 2006 Weatherford.  All Rights Reserved     T45US RA
Triplex Power Pump
Weatherford Pump Systems
E-mail:  pumps@weatherford.com
The Weatherford Model T45 is a single acting
triplex plunger pump rated at 43 HP in continuous

Maximum Fluid Temp. ........180°F 82°C
Mechanical Efficiency .........90%
Continuous Intermittent
US Customary Metric
 Pump Model Plunger
Size (IN)
Displacement
(Gal/Rev)
Rated Pressure
(PSI)
Rated Capacity (GPM) Fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
Minimum Continuous Intermittent Inlet Discharge
T45-1.000IN 1 0.0301 5,790 3.01 11.29 13.25 A 1-1/2" NPT 1" NPT
T45-1.125IN 1.125 0.0381 4,570 3.81 14.29 16.77 A 1-1/2" NPT 1" NPT
T45-1.375IN 1.375 0.0569 3,060 5.69 21.35 25.05 B 2-1/2" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-1.500IN 1.5 0.0678 2,570 6.78 25.41 29.82 B 2-1/2" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-1.750IN 1.75 0.0922 1,890 9.22 34.59 40.58 C 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-2.000IN 2 0.1205 1,450 12.05 45.18 53.01 C 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-2.250IN 2.25 0.1525 1,140 15.25 57.18 67.09 C 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-2.375IN 2.375 0.1699 1,030 16.99 63.71 74.75 C 3" NPT 1-1/2" NPT
T45-2.500IN 2.5 0.1882 930 18.82 70.59 82.82 D 4" NPT 2" NPT
T45-2.750IN 2.75 0.2278 770 22.78 85.41 100.22 D 4" NPT 2" NPT
Head Office:
6120 Davies Road
Edmonton, AB
T6E 4M9